
Exhibit B 

REDACTED 



REDACTED 

Capacity Payment Amended Capacity Difference 
per Agreement Payment Month -- 

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA, INC.'S RESPONSES TO STAFF DATA REQUEST NO. 2 
DOCKET No. 090499-E4 

Sep - 09 
Oct - 09 
NOV - 09 
Dec - 09 . 

Q1. Please complete the chart below to show monthly capacity payments for the period of 
capacity curtailment under terms of (1) the unamended agreement (in lieu of the 
August 18,2009 Letter of Agreement), (2) the amended agreement (as specified in the 
August 18,2009 Letter of Agreement) and (3) the difference between the two 
amounts. 


